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Fall Mini-Sessions
Single digital

Three-image bundle

Five-image bundle

Ten-image bundle

All images

50

120

220

350

450

DIG ITALS  IMAGES

PRINTS

hello@gloriagreenfield.com     www.gloriagreenfield.com

*Plus 7% sales tax 

 5x7

8x10 or 8x12

8-wallets

11x14 

16x20

35

45

35

85

155

Are you interested on canvas, enlargements, albums

or special sizes? Contact me for a quote.


