## INVESTMENT GUIDE

## fall Mini-Sessions



## **DIGITALS IMAGES**

Single digital	50
Three-image bundle	120
Five-image bundle	220
Ten-image bundle	350
All images	450



## **PRINTS**

5x7	35
8x10 or 8x12	45
8-wallets	35
11x14	85
16x20	155

\*Plus 7% sales tax

Are you interested on canvas, enlargements, albums or special sizes? Contact me for a quote.